
Date Day Workshop# Registration Link 
9/24/2021 Friday 12996 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=12996&AppCode=REG&CC=120080303651 

10/08/2021 Friday 12998 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=12998&AppCode=REG&CC=120080350750 

11/05/2021 Friday 12999 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=12999&AppCode=REG&CC=120080344266 

12/3/2021 Friday 13000 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13000&AppCode=REG&CC=120080303926 

1/7/2022 Friday 13001 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13001&AppCode=REG&CC=120080356831 

2/11/2022 Friday 13002 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13002&AppCode=REG&CC=120080337983 

3/11/2022 Friday 13003 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13003&AppCode=REG&CC=120080313500 

4/8/2022 Friday 13004 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13004&AppCode=REG&CC=120080380266 

5/12/2022 Thursday 13005 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13005&AppCode=REG&CC=120080314091 

5/13/2022 Friday 13006 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13006&AppCode=REG&CC=120080374110 

6/10/2022 Friday 13007 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13007&AppCode=REG&CC=120080313753 

7/21/2022 Thursday 13008 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13008&AppCode=REG&CC=120080334150 

8/11/2022 Thursday 13009 https://workshops.hcde-texas.org/prod/emc00/register.aspx?OrgCode=10&EvtID=13009&AppCode=REG&CC=120080367391 

For assistance or questions please contact: 

Katrina Cary @ katrina.cary@hcde-texas.org / 713.696.8249 

Natalya Sumner @ nsumner@hcde-texas.org / 713.696.2184 

Dr. Jesus Amezcua @ jamezcua@hcde-texas.org  / 713.696.8249 
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